
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Party Role= Secured party; Name= ALABAMA
STATE DEPT REVEN;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198806030001
58950

06/03/1988
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JONES,
CHARLES A. &
JEANE

20 266

198806010001
55230

06/01/1988
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GOODWIN
TIRE SALES
INC

20 265

198811230003
50650

11/23/1988
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMFORT
COUNTRY
INC.

21 675


