Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Party Role= Secured party; Name= ALABAMA STATE DEPT REVEN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198806030001 58950	06/03/1988 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE DEPT REVEN	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JONES, CHARLES A. & JEANE	20	266				
198806010001 55230	06/01/1988 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE DEPT REVEN	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GOODWIN TIRE SALES INC	20	265				
198811230003 50650	11/23/1988 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE DEPT REVEN	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMFORT COUNTRY INC.	21	675				